Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GUNDAGAI SUNGOD

GUNDAGAI GOOLOOGONG

GUNDAGAI SUNGLO

GUNDAGAI SUNGOLD

GUNDAGAI GUMBARUMBA

GUNDAGAI GOOLEEVEE

GUNDAGAI SUNGODDESS

GUNDAGAI GINGIN

GUNDAGAI GLENROWAN

GUNDAGAI GERRIANNEE

GUNDAGAI GOONDIWINDI

GUNDAGAI GYMPIE

Equine Registry

DoB
1982
1984
1980
1981
1988
1989
1985
1992
1994
1978

Not Recorded

01-Aug-1988

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

200 TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
754 TWYFORD SUN (IMP)

188 TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
564 TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
979 GUNDAGAI NUJONEE
1039 KINKORA COMEDIAN
820 TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
1150 KINKORA CLOWN
1284 ARANUI KIWI MAGIC
344 PUNGA LUMINOUS
G1385 TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
G1355 GUNDAGAI NUJONEE
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GUNDAGAI GRANYA (1977)

Dam

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA

https:/lequineregistry.net




